Race Results
BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTH(
September 16, 2022

125/250 Sportsma
Overall Number
1 724
2 432
3 4
4 64
5 930
6 66
7 40
8 86
9 24
10 68
1 26
12 93
13 13

5 at Winnen

nucca 09/18/2022

Rac

n C - Moto

Brand Name

YAM Rogen Hill

KTM Zackery Oneill

KTM Tsiidopi Minder

KTM Hub Losey

HON Reile Cole

KAW Lucas Evans

YAM ‘ Dustin Reed

YAM Keith Stewart

HON Joey Leyba

HSK Alex Rivera

KTM Hugwapi Minder

YAM Conner Gray

KTM Wyatt Riley

e 1

City, State

Fernley, NV
N/A

N/A

Reno, NV
N/A

N/A

Reno, NV
N/A

Ely, NV
Reno, NV
N/A
Wellington, NV
N/A
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Race Results

BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG

September 16, 2022

85cc 12 &

Overall
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Under -

Number

335
21
18
83

721
19
27

223
88

925

116

26w

924

555

127

at Winnemucca 09/18/2022

Moto

Brand

KTM
YAM
KAW
KAW
YAM
YAM
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
YAM
YAM
KAW
KAW

Jason Carroll

| Scottorn Mcmillen

Rac

Name

Kalvin Roberts
Ryan Pacella

Wyatt Lavezzo
Zachary Purvis

Isaac Bryant

Max Sampson
Liam Rasmussen
Ryker Oliverson
Brooklyn Baker
Nathan Walker
Parker Geissinger
Deegan Selby

Jersey Baker

e?2

City, State

Sparks, NV
Sparks, NV

N/A

N/A

N/A

Spring creek, NV
N/A

N/A

N/A

Spring Creek, NV
N/A

N/A

Wellington, NV
Sparks, NV

N/A
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Race Results
BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG
September 16, 2022

250/450 Sportsman Pro - Moto

Overall Number
1 232
2 691
3 222

250/450 Sportsman B - Moto

Overall Number
1 656
2 33
3 716
4 258

at Winnemucca 09/18/2022

Rac

Brand ~ Name

YAM | Tim Stone

KAW | Tyler Pfeifer

|
KTM | Corey Riddle

Brand = Name

|
HSK | Joshua Black
KAW | Zayne Bissell

GAS Seth Clark
YAM Gabriel Marchant

ed3

City, State

Minden, NV
Reno, NV

Winnemucca, NV

City, State

Smith, NV
Susanville, CA
N/A
Wellington, NV
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:R:\a\:ce Results

September 16, 2022

65cc Open - Moto

BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG

Overall Number Brand
1 335 KTM
2 693 YAM
3 19 YAM
4 701 KTM
5 411 KTM
6 125 YAM
7 58 GAS
8 32 KTM
9 716 coB

10 924 YAM
11 999 KTM
12 13 YAM
13 505 KTM
14 506 KTM
15 199 YAM
16 23 KAW

5 at Winnemucca 09/18/2022

Race 4

Name

iKaIvin Roberts
iJaiden Roberts
Jason Carroll
}Beau Reese
Kylan Simpson
Talon Baker

Billy Smith

began Jenkins
Cavin Clark
Parker Geissinger
Owen Brown
Mckray Kranovich
Leo Dailey-Reynolds
Colby Daniels
Landyn Stills

Lincoln Brown

City, State

Sparks, NV
Sparks, NV
Spring creek, NV
Spring Creek, NV
N/A

N/A

Sparks, NV
Reno, NV

N/A

Wellington, NV
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Spring Creek, NV

Winnemucca, NV
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Race Results ) j printed@ Sep 18, 3:22 PM
BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG at Winnemucca 09/18/2022
September 16, 2022

Race 5

125/250 Sportsman D - Moto

Overall Number Brand Na‘ame City, State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 419 AM Rylan Padgett Sparks, NV 1 1
2 412 AM Aidan Padgett Sparks, NV 2 3
3 24 KTM Elmer Pezzi Reno, NV 5 2
4 20 KTM Gavin Sheppard Sparks, NV 3 4
5 628 KAW Cc;dy Vasina COLD SPRINGS, NV 4 5
6 667 HSK Cameron Stinger N/A 7 6
7 2 AM W;/att Powning N/A 6 7
8 28 KTM Chﬁstopher Whalen N/A 8 8
9 18 KAW Fir}m Palmer N/A 11 9
10 10 KAW  Nicholas Greene Reno, NV 10 10
11 10 KTM Kyle Felter N/A 9 11
12 127 KTM Donnie Kimpel N/A 14 13
13 772 HAW Déminic Bunn N/A 15 14
14 45 AM Naomi Wyant Fernley, NV 16 15
15 163 AM Lars Millim N/A 20 12
16 88 AM Aaron Denson Sparks, NV 12 20
17 16 AM Michael Svenningsen N/A 18 16
18 926 AM CSIin Spencer N/A 17 17
19 " KAW Trejent Mckellip Winnemucca, NV 19 18
20 23 KTM Wi‘lliam Ratcliff Reno, NV 21 19

21

108 AM Mike Sloan N/A 13 DNS




Race Results
BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG
September 16, 2022

30+ B - Moto

Overall Number
1 606
2 7

} 594
4 17
5 927
6 41
7 828
8 641
9 39R
10 118

30+ Master - Moto

Overall Number
P> 232
40+ B - Moto
Overall Number
1 741
P
2 30
3 124
4 289
50+ A - Moto
Overall Number

B 66

at Winnemucca 09/18/2022

Rac

Brand Name
GAS James Swain
KAW Tyler Bryant
KAW Nick Cassinelli
KAW Colton Smith
YAM Jeremy Ellison
KAW Logan Larive
HON Justin Mcvay
KAW Tony Lavezzo
HON Tyler Pizorno
YAM Swade Malloy
Brand Name
YAM Tim Stone
Brand Name
KTM | Jason Simpson
YAM | Tyler Rasmussen
HON | Aaron Bissell
KTM Adam Mcmillen
Brand Name
HON Layne Kolbet

e 6

City, State

Sparks, NV
Winnemucca, NV
Winnemucca, NV
Virginia City, NV
Sparks, NV
Winnemucca, NV
N/A

reno, NV

Luning, NV
Reno, NV

City, State

Minden, NV

City, State

Sparks, NV
Verdi, NV
N/A

N/A

City, State

N/A
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Race Results printed@ Sep 18, 3:51 PM
BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG at Winnemucca 09/18/2022
September 16, 2022 |
30+ C - Moto
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 525 KTM Kyle Fraser Dayton, NV 2 2
2 3563 KAW Samuel Hitchborn Sparks, NV 4 1
3 937 YAM Cody Mathis Reno, NV 8 4
4 1410 HSK | Caleb Brown Spring creek, NV 6 3
5 211 KTM Peter Attashian Reno, NV 1 DNS
6 604 KTM Paul Stewart Truckee, CA 5 DNS
30+ D - Moto
Overall Number Brand | Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 122 Suz | Levi Crandall Spring creek, NV 1 1
2 235 YAM | Adam Blount N/A 2 2
3 227 GAS | Robert Guillen Sparks, NV 4 3
4 270 KTM Nick Bakken Sparks, NV 3 5
5 412 KTM Warren Slater Sparks, NV 5 6
6 623 YAM Nick Hagen Reno, NV 8 4
7 164 GAS Samuel Martorano Fallon, NV 7 7
8 25 YAM Michael Walker Reno, NV 6 8
40+ D - Moto
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 23 KTM | William Ratcliff Reno, NV 2 1
2 190r KAW Greg Brown Winnemucca, NV 1 2
40+ C - Moto
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 257 YAM John Marchant N/A 1 1
50+ C - Moto
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 91R HSK | Jeff Mitchell Reno, NV 2 1
2 300J KTM | Mark Neave Truckee, CA 1 2
3 30 KTM William Whalen Sparks, NV 3 3
4 129 YAM | Scott Jones Carson city, NV 4 4
5 319r KAW | Ernest Gonzales Reno, NV 5 5




Race Results
BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG
September 16, 2022

50cc 7 & Up - Mot

Overall Number

-

199
514
710
928
505
911
299
235
514c
89

W O N OO G A~ W N

-
(=]

Brand

KTM
KTM
HSK
KTM
KTM
COB
HSK
HSK
KTM
KTM

at Winnemucca 09/18/2022

Rac

Name

jl.andyn Stills
Charlie Bagan
Parker Hatfield
buke Arbogast

Leo Dailey-Reynolds
Skyler Leffingwell
Rosalie Brogan
Isabel Blount

Tyson Pengelly
Hunter Sharp

e8

City, State

Spring Creek, NV
Sparks, NV

N/A

N/A

N/A

RENO, NV

N/A

Sparks, NV

Elko, NV

Sparks, NV
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Race Results i printed@ Sep 18, 3:10 PM
BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG at Winnemucca 09/18/2022
September 16, 2022

Race 9
250/450 Sportsman C - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 724 YAM  Rogen Hil Fernley, NV 1 1
2 930 HON Reile Cole N/A 2 2
3 151 YAM Christopher Mcpartlin Reno, NV 5 4
4 10 YAM Chase Rychlik N/A 8 3
5 1 HSK Nick Wilford Sparks, NV 4 7
6 775 YAM Tharon Lindekugel Reno, NV 3 8
7 962 GAS T‘Talon Schwall Reno, NV 7 6
8 40 YAM  Dustin Reed Reno, NV 9 5
9 168 HON ﬁacob Perez Reno, NV 6 "
10 66 KAW Lucas Evans N/A 10 9
1" 39n HON Timothy Trainor Reno, NV 11 10
12 4 GAS Tyler Vanetten Spring Creek, NV 13 12
13 83 YAM Jonathan Sawyer Fernley, NV 12 13
14 68 HSK {\Iex Rivera Reno, NV 14 DNS




ACE
Race Results

BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG
September 16, 2022

Open A & B - Moto

Overall Number

1 371
222

2

3 510
4 268
5 927
6

828

at Winnemucca 09/18/2022

Race

Brand Name

KAW | Alexander Orr
KTM Corey Riddle
KTM Garrett Rychlik
YAM | Gabriel Marchant
YAM Jeremy Ellison
HON Justin Mcvay

10

City, State

Sparks, NV
Winnemucca, NV
Sun Valley, NV
Wellington, NV
Sparks, NV

N/A
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iRa\c;e Resuwlits

BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG at Winnemucca 09/18/2022

September 16, 2022

Supermini 10-14 - Moto

Overall Number
1 507
2 411
3 27
4 708
5 17

2 Stroke Open - Mc¢
Overall Number
1 313H
2 41
3 39n
4 68
5 38
6 118
7 13
8 93

Brand

KTM
GAS
KAW
KTM
KTM

nto
Brand

HSK
YAM
HON
HSK
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM

Rac

Name

Jacob Engelke
Preston Slater
Elias Xavier
Jonny Simpson

Luke Kunkel

Name

Hunter Neave
Logan Larive
Timothy Trainor
Alex Rivera
Wyatt Mcgehee
Swade Malloy
Wyatt Riley

Conner Gray

e 11

City, State

reno, NV

N/A

Fallon, NV

N/A

Reno, NV
City, State

N/A
Winnemucca, NV
Reno, NV

Reno, NV

N/A

Reno, NV

N/A

Wellington, NV
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Race Results printed@ Sep 18, 3:51 PM
BBMNX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG at Winnemucca 09/18/2022
September 16, 2022
Race 12
50cc 6 & Under - Moto
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 104 GAS | Ducati Fayet N/A 1 1
2 105 GAS Suzuki Fayet Reno, NV 2 2
3 17 GAS | Wade Lavezzo N/A 3 3
4 210 HSK Tanner Hatfield N/A 4 4
5 724 CcoB Callan Geissinger Wellington, NV 5 5
6 419 GAS Maddex Albury Fallon, NV 6 6
7 16 KTM Kolten Bakken Sparks, NV 7 8
8 337 KTM Kyren Roberts Sparks, NV 9 7
9 51 KTM Mason Sperry Sparks, NV 8 9
10 32 KTM Blaine Zeddies N/A 10 10
1" 514c KTM Donavyn Romero Elko, NV " 1
12 129 KTM | Gunner Arbogast N/A 12 12
13 1212 KTM Nikolaj Evans N/A 13 13
14 15 HON Koda Pengelly N/A 14 14




\Rac Results

September 16, 2022

Women A -

Overall
1

2
3

Women B -

Overall

1
2
3

Women C -

Overall

© ®©® N OO AR W N -

-
o

ACE 7N

Moto

Number

921
34
681w

Moto

Number

45
17
212

Moto

Number

315
865
44
4
27
116
514
55
127
626

BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG

Brand

KTM
YAM
YAM

Brand

YAM
YAM
HON

Brand |

HON
KAW
KTM
KTM
HON
KAW
KTM
HON
KAW
HON

5 at Winnemucca 09/18/2022

Rac

Name

Emma Helming
Hayden Losey
Taylor Kemp

Name

Naomi Wyant
Lily Powning

Lilian Mcmillen

Name

Anna Mcmillen
Hailey Mayfield
Harah Losey
Bristyl Riley
Makayla Burns
Brooklyn Baker
Natalie Stander
Kelsey Dalley
Jersey Baker

Sierra Brooks

—

13

City, State

Sparks, NV
N/A
Chilcoot, CA

City, State

Fernley, NV
N/A
N/A

City, State

N/A
N/A
Reno, NV
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Reno, NV
N/A

Carson city, NV
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. Ao Page 1 of 1
Race Results printed@ Sep 18, 4:04 PM

BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG at Winnemucca 09/18/2022
September 16, 2022

Race 14
Schoolboy - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 656 HSK Joshua Black Smith, NV 1 1
2 724 YAM Rogen Hill Fernley, NV 2 2
3 64 KTM | Hub Losey Reno, NV 3 3
4 4 KTM Tsiidopi Minder N/A 4 4
5 24 HON Joey Leyba Ely, NV 7 5
6 1 KTM Reid Jones N/A 6 6
7 313H HSK | Hunter Neave N/A 5] 7
8 667 HSK Cameron Stinger N/A 8 8
9 507 KTM Jacob Engelke reno, NV 12 9
10 128 HSK Maxwell Bauman N/A 11 10
" 18 KAW Finn Palmer N/A 9 DNS
12 163 YAM Lars Millim N/A 10 DNS
13 38 YAM Wyatt Mcgehee N/A DNS DNS
14 708 HSK Jonny Simpson N/A DNS DNS
15 17 KTM Luke Kunkel Reno, NV DNS DNS
16 93 YAM Conner Gray Wellington, NV DNS DNS




kéce Resu‘l'is

BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG

September 16, 2022

50cc Open - Moto

Overall

W W N oo AW N -

P S T N N G G G |
© 00 N OO O bsA W N = O

Number

199
106
505
17
105
514
710
210
928
911
299
724
16
235
51
55
32
129
121Z

Brand

KTM
GAS
KTM
GAS
GAS
KTM
HSK
HSK
KTM
coB
HSK
coB
KTM
HSK
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

3 at Winnemucca 09/18/2022

Rac:

Name

Landyn Stills
Ducati Fayet

Leo Dailey-Reynolds
Wade Lavezzo
Suzuki Fayet
Charlie Bagan
Parker Hatfield
Tanner Hatfield
Duke Arbogast
Skyler Leffingwell
Rosalie Brogan
Callan Geissinger
Kolten Bakken
Isabel Blount
Mason Sperry
Tyson Pengelly
Blaine Zeddies
Gunner Arbogast

Nikolaj Evans

City, State

Spring Creek, NV
N/A

N/A

N/A

Reno, NV
Sparks, NV
N/A

N/A

N/A

RENO, NV
N/A
Wellington, NV
Sparks, NV
Sparks, NV
Sparks, NV
Elko, NV

N/A

N/A

N/A
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Race Results

BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG
September 16, 2022

85cc Open - Moto

Overall

@ © N O g AW N -

L S S i G G G
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Number

54
708
26
25
90
88
83
411
18
1772
721
14
925
223
27
128
514s

Brand

HSK
KTM
KTM
HON
GAS
HSK
KAW
GAS
KAW
HSK
YAM
YAM
KAW
KAW
KAW
HSK
HON

at Winnemucca 09/18/2022

Race 16

Name

Hudson Losey
Jonny Simpson
Hugwapi Minder
Travis Cano
Joseph Mitchell
Nicholas Stander

Zachary Purvis

| Preston Slater

Wyatt Lavezzo
Dominic Bunn
Isaac Bryant
William Teninty
Ryker Oliverson
Max Sampson
Elias Xavier

Maxwell Bauman

Natalie Stander

City, State

N/A

N/A

N/A
Bishop, CA
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
Fernley, NV
Spring Creek, NV
N/A

Fallon, NV
N/A

N/A
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oY Page 1 of 1

Llﬁ?acé'Resv‘.‘JI}ts e printed@ Sep 18, 4:04 PM

BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG at Winnemucca 09/18/2022
September 16, 2022 ‘

i

Race 17
65cc 9 & Under - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 125 YAM  Talon Baker N/A 1 1
2 716 COB |Gavin Clark N/A 2 2
3 924 YAM |Parker Geissinger Wellington, NV 4 3
4 104 GAS Ducati Fayet N/A 5 4
5 199 YAM Landyn Stills Spring Creek, NV 3 8
6 505 KTM Leo Dailey-Reynolds N/A 7 5
7 13 YAM Mckray Kranovich N/A 6 6
8 710 - HSK Parker Hatfield N/A 8 9
9 999 KTM Owen Brown N/A 12 7
10 928 KTM Duke Arbogast N/A 9 10
11 514 KTM |Charlie Bagan Sparks, NV 1 "
12 100x KTM Rylan Decender Carson city, NV 10 13
13 23 KAW LLincoln Brown Winnemucca, NV 13 12
14 909 KTM Jordan Swain Sparks, NV 15 14
15 610 KTM Liesel Mcmillen Sparks, NV 14 15




DCE~EADY Page 1 of |
Race Results printed@ Sep 18, 4:48 PM

BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG at Winnemucca 09/18/2022
September 16, 2022

Race 18

Collegeboy - Moto

Overall Number Brand | Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 258 YAM |  Gabriel Marchant Wellington, NV 2 1
2 371 KAW Alexander Orr Sparks, NV 1 3
3 10 YAM Chase Rychlik N/A 3 2
4 510 KTM Garrett Rychlik Sun Valley, NV 4 DNF




Race Results

BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG

September 16, 2022

85cc 13 & Up - Moto

Overall

-

W O N OO A W N

Number

54
26
708
27
88
27
90
25
14

Brand

HSK
KTM
KTM
YAM
HSK
HON
GAS
HON
YAM

5 at Winnemucca 09/18/2022

Race 19

Name

Hudson Losey
Hugwapi Minder
Jonny Simpson
Mayson Burns
Nicholas Stander
Makayla Burns
Joseph Mitchell
Travis Cano

William Teninty

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Bishop, CA
Fernley, NV
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Race Results

BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTH(

September 16, 2022

125/250 Sportsma

Overall

1

2
3
4

Number

656
33
716
389

Brand

HSK
KAW
GAS
KAW

5 at Winnemucca 09/18/2022

nhB- Moto

Race 20

Name

Joshua Black
Zayne Bissell
Seth Clark
Matthew Lamb

City, State

Smith, NV
Susanville, CA
N/A

RENO, NV
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Race Results

BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTH(

September 16, 2022

250/450 Sportsma

Overall

© 0O N OO g A W N -

=S A A -
w N = o

Number Brand
412 YAM
419 YAM

24 KTM
532 HON
28 KTM
299 YAM
127 KTM
30 KTM
802 YAM
132 YAM
48 GAS
18 KAW
117 HON

5 at Winnemucca 09/18/2022

Rac

nD- Moto

Name

Aidan Padgett
Rylan Padgett
Elmer Pezzi
Hunter Selby
Christopher Whalen
Nicholas Greene
Donnie Kimpel
William Whalen
Justin Peterson
Brandon Zeddies
Julyin Pinson

Finn Palmer

Wyatt Cheney

e 21

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Sep 18, 4:48 PM

City, State Moto 1 Moto 2
Sparks, NV 2 1
Sparks, NV 3 2
Reno, NV 1 5
Sparks, NV 4 3
N/A 7 4
Reno, NV 6 6
N/A 8 7
Sparks, NV 9 8
Spring Creek, NV 10 9
N/A 1 10
reno, NV 12 1
N/A 5 DNS

Spring creek, NV DNS DNS
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Race Results printed@ Sep 18, 4:

BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG at Winnemucca 09/18/2022
September 16, 2022

Race 22

65cc 10 & Up - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 335 KTM Kalvin Roberts Sparks, NV 1 1
2 693 YAM Jaiden Roberts Sparks, NV 3 2
3 19 YAM Jason Carroll Spring creek, NV 2 3
4 701 KTM Beau Reese Spring Creek, NV 5 4
5 411 KTM Kylan Simpson N/A 4 6
6 32 KTM Degan Jenkins Reno, NV 6 5
7 58 GAS Billy Smith Sparks, NV 7 7
8 523 KAW Summer Mcmillen N/A 8 8
9 506 KTM Colby Daniels N/A 9 9




Race Resu

BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTH
September 16, 2022

Open C & D - Moto

Overall

W 0w N o 0 bhA W N -

e T S i G G Y
O N O o b~ W N A O

Number

41
594
775
151
514

24
962

20
353

48
432
525
21

3004

1

38
108

Brand

KAW
KAW
YAM
YAM
KTM
HON
GAS
KTM
KAW
GAS
GAS
KTM
KT™M
KTM
KTM
KAW
YAM
YAM

G at Winnemucca 09/18/2022

Rac

Name

Logan Larive
Nick Cassinelli

Tharon Lindekugel

(Christopher Mcpartlin

Dawson Daniels
Joey Leyba
Talon Schwall
Gavin Sheppard
Samuel Hitchborn
Tyler Vanetten
Julyin Pinson
Zackery Oneill
Kyle Fraser
Peter Attashian
Mark Neave
Trent Mckellip
Wyatt Mcgehee
Mike Sloan

e 23

City, State

Winnemucca, NV
Winnemucca, NV
Reno, NV

Reno, NV
sparks, NV

Ely, NV

Reno, NV
Sparks, NV
Sparks, NV
Spring Creek, NV
reno, NV

N/A

Dayton, NV
Reno, NV
Truckee, CA
Winnemucca, NV
N/A

N/A
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BBMX Series Round 8- Reno OTHG at Winnemucca 09/18/2022
September 16, 2022

Race 24
Club Moto - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 39n HON Timothy Trainor Reno, NV 1 DNS
2 56 YAM Tyler Pizorno Luning, NV 2 DNS
3 124 HON Aaron Bissell N/A 3 DNS
4 66 HON Layne Kolbet N/A 4 DNS
5 91R HSK Jeff Mitchell Reno, NV 5 DNS
6 319r KAW Ernest Gonzales Reno, NV 6 DNS




